2025 Tiftarea Soccer Schedule

Middle School
DATE.: DAY Opponent | Location | Girls | Boys |Varsity Girls|
Feb 12 Wednesday @Furlow Americus  5:00 6:30
Feb 20 Thursday Sherwood Chula 6:00
Feb 25 Tuesday Furlow Chula 4:00 5:15
Feb 27 Thursday @ Southland Americus  4:30

Feb 28 - March 4
Mar 2-7

March 4

March 11
March 11

March 14th
March 18th
March 21st
March 22nd
March 25th
March 27th
March 31 - April 4
April 11th
April 15th
April 17th
April 22nd
April 25th
April 29th

May 9 & 10, 2025 (Round 1)
May 16 & 17, 2025 (QuarterFinals)
May 23 & 24, 2025 (Semifinals)

MAY 30 & 31, 2025 State Finals

First Day of Practice
Monday, January 27, 2025
1st Regular Season Game Allowed
Monday, February 17, 2025

Friday - Tuesday High School Trips

Sunday - Friday Middle School Trips 1 Washington

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

@ Westfield

Deerfield-Windsor
Southland

@ Terrell
@ Brookwood
Valwood
wrkkDRON *+++*

@ Fitzgerald

Deerfield- Windsor

12th NY 9th-11th College Tour

Perry

Chula
Chula

Sasser
"Thomasville

Chula

Fitzgerald

Chula

Spring Break NO GAMES OR PRACTICE

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Brookwood
@ Valwood

@ Southland

Chula

Hahira

Americus

@ Deerfield -Windsor Albany

Terrell

Chula

4:00 5:15
4:00

5:15

4:00

4:00 5:15

4:00 5:15

4:30

4:00 5:15

6:30

6:30

5:30

6:30

6:30

6:00

6:30

6:30

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:30



