2025 Tiftarea Soccer Schedule

				Middle School]
DATE:	DAY	Opponent	Location	Girls	Boys	Varsity Girls
Feb 12	Wednesday	@Furlow	Americus	5:00	6:30	
Feb 20	Thursday	Sherwood	Chula		6:00	
Feb 25	Tuesday	Furlow	Chula	4:00	5:15	
Feb 27	Thursday	@ Southland	Americus	4:30		
Feb 28 - March 4 Mar 2-7	Friday - Tuesday Sunday - Friday	High School Trips Middle School Trips		9th-11th C on	College To	our
March 4	Tuesday	@ Westfield	Perry	4:00	5:15	6:30
March 11	Tuesday	Deerfield-Windsor	Chula		4:00	
March 11	Tuesday	Southland	Chula	5:15		6:30
March 14th	Friday	@ Terrell	Sasser	4:00		5:30
March 18th	Tuesday	@ Brookwood	[homasville	4:00	5:15	6:30
March 21st	Friday	Valwood	Chula	4:00	5:15	6:30
March 22nd		*****PROM *****				
March 25th	Tuesday	@ Fitzgerald	Fitzgerald	4:30		6:00
March 27th	Thursday	Deerfield- Windsor	Chula	4:00	5:15	6:30
March 31 - April 4	Spring Break NO GAMES OR PRACTICE					
April 11th	Friday					
April 15th	Tuesday	Brookwood	Chula			6:30
April 17th	Thursday	@ Valwood	Hahira			5:00
April 22nd	Tuesday	@ Southland	Americus			5:00
April 25th	-	@ Deerfield -Windsor	Albany			5:00
April 29th	Tuesday	Terrell	Chula			5:30

May 9 & 10, 2025 (Round 1)

May 16 & 17, 2025 (QuarterFinals)

May 23 & 24, 2025 (Semifinals)

MAY 30 & 31, 2025 State Finals